
DOD EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM POINT OF CONTACT LIST 

AGENCY FIRST LAST EMAIL PHONE 
AF Danna Plewe danna.plewe@us.af.mil  937-257-0911 
  Debra Martin-robillard debra.l.martin-robillard.civ@mail.mil  703-695-9885  
ARMY Gary Cunningham gary.l.cunningham40.civ@mail.mil  703-571-7239 
  Constance Ray constance.b.ray2.civ@army.mil 703-344-8047 
IMCOM Donna  Clouse  donna.m.clouse.civ@mail.mil    
IMCOM EAP Mgr. Fran  Measells  frances.k.measells.civ@mail.mil    
  Steven  Evans steven.d.evans4.civ@mail.mil  717-245-4576  
Office of Adm Asst Frances  Malson-Williams frances.a.malson-williams.civ@army.mil   
PEOSTRI Shelly  Moore shelly.l.moore.CIV@army.mil   
USACE Thomas Janisko Thomas.Janisko@usace.army.mil    
  Edsel Fraley Edsel.B.Fraley@usace.army.mil    
AFC Dr. Wulf Xarhya xarhya.wulf.civ@army.mil    
  Ronald Galloway ronald.g.galloway3.civ@army.mil    
National Guard Lena Conway lena.j.conway.civ@mail.mil  HQ 
  Scott Pier scott.e.pier.civ@army.mil  HQ 
  Chase Breckenridge chase.f.breckenridge.civ@mail.mil  DE NGB 
  Lola Andrade lola.m.andrade.civ@army.mil 

DE NGB 
  Joseph Yawn joseph.e.yawn.mil@mail.mil 

DE NGB 
  Peter Firkey peter.j.firkey.civ@army.mil VTARNG 
      MT_EAP_Mailbox@army.mil MTARNG 
  Jaime  Evans jaime.d.evans.civ@army.mil MTARNG 
  Claudena Brady claudena.l.brady.mil@army.mil MTARNG 
  Brandy Renenger brandy.m.renenger.civ@army.mil MTARNG 
  Christina  McKay christina.m.mckay5.civ@mail.mil 

MTARNG (finance) 
  Kenneth  DeCelle kenneth.r.decelle.mil@mail.mil CA 
  Rose Bangloy rose.a.bangloy.mil@army.mil CA 
  Joe  Schweickert joseph.j.schweickert.civ@mail.mil 

IL 
  Tammy Prihoda tammy.m.prihoda.civ@army.mil IL 
  Trellis Haynes trellis.haynes.civ@mail.mil 

TX 
  Verena Sexton verena.l.sexton2.civ@army.mil 

TX 
  Charlie Mcdougal charlie.mcdougal.civ@army.mil 

TX 
  Ty Stafford ty.d.stafford.civ@mail.mil 

MO 
  Desirae  Dockter desirae.t.dockter.civ@army.mil NEBRASKA 
  Nicole Nuss nicole.d.nuss.mil@army.mil 

NEBRASKA 
  Deborah Burling deborah.a.burling.civ@army.mil 

NEBRASKA 
  Devin Alt devin.j.alt.civ@army.mil 

NEBRASKA 
  Tammy Lashley tammy.e.lashley.civ@mail.mil 

MA 
Fort Hunter ligget Theresa Martinez Martinez theresa.m.martinez1.civ@mail.mil 831-386-3181 
NGIC Michael Kennedy michael.a.kennedy44.civ@army.mil   
FT Buchanan Carlos Montanez carlos.m.montanez2.civ@mail.mil     
  Edgardo  Marrero edgardo.j.marrero3.civ@mail.mil 

  
Letterkenny Bai Fornah bai.e.fornah.mil@army.mil 
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  MAJ Austin  Wakefield austin.r.wakefield.mil@mail.mil 
  

  Cherie Brown cherie.p.brown.civ@army.mil 
  

Carlisle Barracks Steven  Evans steven.d.evans4.civ@mail.mil 717-245-4576  
MEPCOM Mischelle Magmanlac mischelle.magmanlac.civ@mail.mil     
MEDCOM Patricia  Weibley patricia.l.weibley.civ@mail.mil 

(703) 571-2590 
SOUTHCOM Connie Jenkins connie.d.jenkins2.civ@mail.mil   
  Sonja Stake sonja.a.stake.civ@mail.mil 

  
  Tara Stutz tara.e.stutz.civ@mail.mil 

  
DARPA Linda  Webb linda.webb@darpa.mil   
  Tina Williams tina.williams@darpa.mil   
  Cindy Westhoff Cynthia.Westhoff.ctr@darpa.mil  
DAU Sherry Smith sherry.smith@dau.edu 703-805-3363 
  Elida Villalobos elida.villalobos@dau.edu   
DCAA Jhenna  Broussard jhenna.d.broussard.civ@mail.mil 

  
  Lisa Wodack lisa.wodack@dcaa.mil 

  
  Larry Noggle Larry.Noggle@dcaa.mil     
DCMA Melissa  Burgess melissa.b.burgess.civ@mail.mil (804) 609-4553 
DCSA Lori Wiles lori.a.wiles2.civ@mail.mil 724-794-5612 
  Lois Olszak lois.a.olszak.civ@mail.mil     
  Sarah Kyser sarah.e.kyser.civ@mail.mil (724) 794-5612 
DECA Melissa Robinson Melissa.Robinson@deca.mil  

  Keith Kamachi Keith.kamachi@deca.mil    
DFAS Shayla Jones shayla.r.jones.civ@mail.mil   317-212-6286 
DHA Samuel  Romirowsky samuel.romirowsky.civ@health.mil   
  Andrea Dowdy andrea.k.dowdy.civ@health.mil 

  
DIA Desaree Brantley desaree.brantley@dodiis.mil   

  Dorcia Tucker Dorcia.Tucker@dodiis.mil  
  Cheryl House cheryl.house2@dodiis.mil  

DISA Michael Tinsley michael.a.tinsley2.civ@mail.mil 301-225-2345 
  Bryant  Johnson bryant.l.johnson.civ@mail.mil 

301-225-2345 
  Wilson Carmen carmen.m.wilson.civ@mail.mil  (301) 225-1331 
DLA Laura Belk laura.belk@dla.mil 571-767-5389 
  Patty Norton Patricia.Norton@dla.mil  (571) 767-3928 
DMA Maliki Connor maliki.connor.civ@mail.mil   
  Sharon Oldham sharon.l.oldham2.civ@mail.mil 

  
DMEA Tracy Cano tracy.a.sampsoncano.civ@mail.mil   
DODEA Cheryl Wallace cheryl.wallace@dodea.edu 

  
DTRA Sherry Parker sherry.d.parker6.civ@mail.mil 571-616-4342 
DSCA Cassandra  Midgley  cassandra.c.midgley.civ@mail.mil    
JSC Erica Macias erica.macias.mil@mail.mil    
  Dionicia Rodriguez dionicia.m.rodriguez.civ@mail.mil   
MDA Michelle Blais Michelle.blais@mda.mil (540) 663-7969 
  Cameron Caddell cameron.caddell.ctr@mda.mil   
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NAVY - Dept. of (DON) Takako Moore takako.moore.civ@us.navy.mil 
  

OIG Diane Cofield Ruby.Cofield@DODIG.mil  703-699-5436 
  Joseph Panteloglous Joseph.Panteloglous@DODIG.MIL 703-601-3179 
USUHS Carla  Adams carla.adams@usuhs.edu   
WHS Kisha Smith kisha.n.smith2.civ@mail.mil 
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